Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Murray - (929574) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.67
2:32.76
2:37.56
2:38.80
2:57.88
3:04.73

3:06.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.67
2:32.76
2:37.56
2:38.80
3:04.73
2:57.88

3:06.92

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

563
562
512
500
356
318
307

WA Pts

563
562
512
500
318
356

Round

F
H
H

Round

F

I

Date

14/03/20
26/01/20
18/05/19
24/03/19
15/04/17
01/07/17
12/03/17

Date

14/03/20
26/01/20
18/05/19
24/03/19
01/07/17
15/04/17
12/03/17

Meet

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet

2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

Jorvik Spring Festival LC Meet

Meet

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet

Jorvik Spring Festival LC Meet

Venue

Millfield School
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Venue

Millfield School
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Club Swam Under

Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



