Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Murray - (929574) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.67	563	F	14/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Chesterfield	1
2:32.76	562	Н	26/01/20	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
2:37.56	512	Н	18/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
2:38.80	500	F	24/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Chesterfield	1
2:57.88	356	Н	15/04/17	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	3
3:04.73	318	Н	01/07/17	2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	3
3:06.92	307		12/03/17	Jorvik Spring Festival LC Meet	Leeds	Chesterfield	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.67	563	F	14/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Chesterfield	1
2:32.76	562	Н	26/01/20	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
2:37.56	512	Н	18/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Chesterfield	1
2:38.80	500	F	24/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Chesterfield	1
3:04.73	318	Н	01/07/17	2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	3
2:57.88	356	Н	15/04/17	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet	Sheffield	Chesterfield	3
3:06.92	307		12/03/17	Jorvik Spring Festival LC Meet	Leeds	Chesterfield	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS